
DETAILED PENNY BANDS

AUCTION 1

DAY Day 2

AUCTION DATE 24 October 2019

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0033 0.00 0.99 2,227,668
0033 1.00 1.99 12,143
0033 10.00 10.99 50,623
0033 16.00 16.99 31,099,999
0033 17.00 17.99 240,000
0033 18.00 18.99 50,000
0033 20.00 20.99 199,999
0033 22.00 22.99 40,000
0033 23.00 23.99 100,000 914,333
0033 25.00 25.99 140,000
0033 26.00 26.99 70,000
0033 27.00 27.99 215,000
0033 28.00 28.99 275,000
0033 29.00 29.99 110,000
0033 30.00 30.99 517,556
0033 31.00 31.99 75,000
0033 32.00 32.99 170,626
0033 33.00 33.99 275,000
0033 34.00 34.99 277,500
0033 35.00 35.99 441,351 1,013,426
0033 36.00 36.99 590,336 18,245
0033 37.00 37.99 255,000 875,522
0033 38.00 38.99 248,143
0033 39.00 39.99 133,750 6,221
0033 40.00 40.99 317,450 135,586
0033 41.00 41.99 204,445
0033 42.00 42.99 182,031
0033 43.00 43.99 373,129 97,321
0033 44.00 44.99 205,644
0033 45.00 45.99 210,486 524,838
0033 46.00 46.99 622,102 20,186
0033 47.00 47.99 100,000
0033 48.00 48.99 400,220
0033 49.00 49.99 75,000
0033 50.00 50.99 113,336 217,164
0033 51.00 51.99 71,666 250,000
0033 52.00 52.99 235,000 59,000
0033 53.00 53.99 217,107
0033 54.00 54.99 1,000,108
0033 55.00 55.99 1,283,720 280,267
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DETAILED PENNY BANDS

Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0033 56.00 56.99 1,652,145 535,755
0033 57.00 57.99 1,232,010 250,000
0033 58.00 58.99 1,277,010 250,000
0033 59.00 59.99 338,902 260,200
0033 60.00 60.99 30,000
0033 61.00 61.99 13,000 250,000
0033 62.00 62.99 16,000

Syndicate Sub Total 45,694,771 8,248,498
0218 0.00 0.99 11,345,364 37,534,345
0218 1.00 1.99 57,105
0218 5.00 5.99 250,000
0218 10.00 10.99 50,000

Syndicate Sub Total 11,345,364 37,891,450
0318 0.00 0.99 240,959 1,443,241

Syndicate Sub Total 240,959 1,443,241
0386 0.00 0.99 680,955
0386 1.00 1.99 7,226
0386 7.00 7.99 60,000
0386 15.00 15.99 50,000
0386 20.00 20.99 299,999
0386 21.00 21.99 100,000
0386 22.00 22.99 100,000
0386 23.00 23.99 75,000
0386 24.00 24.99 100,000
0386 25.00 25.99 100,000
0386 26.00 26.99 25,000
0386 27.00 27.99 75,000
0386 28.00 28.99 25,000
0386 29.00 29.99 75,000
0386 30.00 30.99 125,000 124,997
0386 31.00 31.99 70,000
0386 32.00 32.99 90,000
0386 33.00 33.99 20,000
0386 34.00 34.99 20,000
0386 35.00 35.99 70,000 221,172
0386 36.00 36.99 250,000
0386 37.00 37.99 35,000
0386 38.00 38.99 40,000
0386 39.00 39.99 35,000
0386 40.00 40.99 70,000 40,681
0386 41.00 41.99 292,000
0386 42.00 42.99 31,000
0386 43.00 43.99 20,000
0386 44.00 44.99 20,000
0386 45.00 45.99 15,000 20,000
0386 46.00 46.99 120,000
0386 47.00 47.99 25,000
0386 48.00 48.99 142,850 43,245
0386 49.00 49.99 25,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0386 50.00 50.99 175,350
0386 51.00 51.99 75,276
0386 52.00 52.99 90,000 108,876
0386 53.00 53.99 20,000
0386 54.00 54.99 112,756
0386 55.00 55.99 428,181 4,860
0386 56.00 56.99 30,000
0386 57.00 57.99 261,160
0386 58.00 58.99 221,817
0386 59.00 59.99 387,394
0386 60.00 60.99 301,317
0386 61.00 61.99 92,451
0386 62.00 62.99 678,833
0386 63.00 63.99 54,657
0386 64.00 64.99 302,460
0386 65.00 65.99 94,335
0386 66.00 66.99 100,000
0386 67.00 67.99 5,000
0386 68.00 68.99 47,585
0386 69.00 69.99 30,000
0386 70.00 70.99 10,000
0386 71.00 71.99 85,000
0386 72.00 72.99 32,500
0386 73.00 73.99 30,000
0386 77.00 77.99 10,000
0386 80.00 80.99 10,000

Syndicate Sub Total 6,286,921 1,252,012
0510 0.00 0.99 509,000 5,005,207
0510 1.00 1.99 185,000 57,500
0510 2.00 2.99 150,000
0510 3.00 3.99 380,000
0510 4.00 4.99 210,000
0510 5.00 5.99 325,000 39,849
0510 6.00 6.99 226,000
0510 7.00 7.99 230,000 27,250
0510 8.00 8.99 566,500 2,351,374
0510 9.00 9.99 275,472 2,501,416
0510 10.00 10.99 762,463 354,997
0510 11.00 11.99 465,287
0510 12.00 12.99 478,928 289,541
0510 13.00 13.99 272,713 29,500
0510 14.00 14.99 69,250 1,702,792
0510 15.00 15.99 320,000 2,506,087
0510 16.00 16.99 394,362 457,135
0510 17.00 17.99 72,500 410,000
0510 18.00 18.99 4,899,609 95,000
0510 19.00 19.99 7,546,120 250,000
0510 20.00 20.99 3,061,292 741,777
0510 21.00 21.99 48,000 250,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0510 22.00 22.99 250,000
0510 23.00 23.99 250,000
0510 24.00 24.99 250,000
0510 25.00 25.99 43,558

Syndicate Sub Total 21,447,496 17,862,983
0557 0.00 0.99 630,831 5,794,018

Syndicate Sub Total 630,831 5,794,018
0609 0.00 0.99 2,397,620
0609 25.00 25.99 20,199,999
0609 26.00 26.99 490,000 442,033
0609 27.00 27.99 50,000
0609 28.00 28.99 90,000
0609 29.00 29.99 80,000
0609 30.00 30.99 175,000
0609 31.00 31.99 150,000
0609 32.00 32.99 60,000
0609 33.00 33.99 180,000
0609 34.00 34.99 90,000
0609 35.00 35.99 80,000 14,801
0609 36.00 36.99 47,500
0609 37.00 37.99 230,000
0609 38.00 38.99 70,000
0609 39.00 39.99 37,725
0609 40.00 40.99 70,000 1,137,935
0609 41.00 41.99 2,601,366
0609 42.00 42.99 198,000
0609 43.00 43.99 175,648
0609 44.00 44.99 55,000
0609 45.00 45.99 195,028 31,478
0609 46.00 46.99 245,000
0609 47.00 47.99 105,000
0609 48.00 48.99 115,000 163,973
0609 49.00 49.99 106,563
0609 50.00 50.99 73,500 62,832
0609 51.00 51.99 56,000
0609 52.00 52.99 337,131 22,017
0609 53.00 53.99 370,042 441,947
0609 54.00 54.99 67,680 511,558
0609 55.00 55.99 1,527,298 32,606
0609 56.00 56.99 1,574,117
0609 57.00 57.99 350,557
0609 58.00 58.99 624,326 30,000
0609 59.00 59.99 796,356
0609 60.00 60.99 520,292 38,639
0609 61.00 61.99 197,568
0609 62.00 62.99 241,727
0609 63.00 63.99 28,000
0609 64.00 64.99 121,353
0609 65.00 65.99 202,168 31,160
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0609 66.00 66.99 54,262
0609 68.00 68.99 37,000
0609 70.00 70.99 100,000
0609 71.00 71.99 5,000
0609 72.00 72.99 99,999
0609 74.00 74.99 5,000
0609 76.00 76.99 99,999
0609 84.00 84.99 50,000
0609 85.00 85.99 25,000
0609 86.00 86.99 24,700
0609 87.00 87.99 10,000

Syndicate Sub Total 33,186,206 5,668,297
0623 0.00 0.99 1,797,069
0623 10.00 10.99 20,000
0623 25.00 25.99 386,482,611
0623 26.00 26.99 439,999
0623 27.00 27.99 75,000
0623 28.00 28.99 395,000 617,942
0623 29.00 29.99 100,000
0623 30.00 30.99 170,000 99,589
0623 31.00 31.99 290,000
0623 32.00 32.99 160,000
0623 33.00 33.99 200,000
0623 34.00 34.99 150,000
0623 35.00 35.99 115,000 13,170
0623 36.00 36.99 70,000
0623 37.00 37.99 130,000
0623 38.00 38.99 50,000
0623 39.00 39.99 82,500
0623 40.00 40.99 55,000 1,080,760
0623 41.00 41.99 208,725
0623 42.00 42.99 5,000
0623 43.00 43.99 81,583 36,546
0623 44.00 44.99 277,500
0623 45.00 45.99 526,420 64,475
0623 46.00 46.99 250,000
0623 47.00 47.99 45,955
0623 48.00 48.99 182,721 64,042
0623 49.00 49.99 80,000
0623 50.00 50.99 475,000 163,699
0623 51.00 51.99 112,415 30,000
0623 52.00 52.99 388,000 237,182
0623 53.00 53.99 42,344
0623 54.00 54.99 94,814
0623 55.00 55.99 265,016 531,884
0623 56.00 56.99 1,955,990 29,133
0623 57.00 57.99 45,000
0623 58.00 58.99 469,539 170,715
0623 59.00 59.99 36,839 103,454
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
0623 60.00 60.99 410,556 49,358
0623 61.00 61.99 857,150 300,000
0623 62.00 62.99 509,713
0623 63.00 63.99 410,645
0623 64.00 64.99 100,000
0623 65.00 65.99 115,759
0623 66.00 66.99 110,000 300,000
0623 67.00 67.99 2,500
0623 68.00 68.99 99,433
0623 69.00 69.99 40,692
0623 70.00 70.99 50,000
0623 72.00 72.99 50,000
0623 76.00 76.99 50,000

Syndicate Sub Total 397,314,419 5,709,018
0727 0.00 0.99 415,556
0727 30.00 30.99 100,000
0727 35.00 35.99 50,000 33,486
0727 36.00 36.99 20,000
0727 40.00 40.99 25,588
0727 41.00 41.99 40,000
0727 42.00 42.99 50,000
0727 45.00 45.99 50,000 53,000
0727 49.00 49.99 1,640
0727 50.00 50.99 50,000 84,731
0727 51.00 51.99 70,000
0727 59.00 59.99 6,000 15,443
0727 60.00 60.99 35,000 141,432
0727 61.00 61.99 219,998
0727 62.00 62.99 11,000
0727 64.00 64.99 50,000
0727 65.00 65.99 80,950 82,590
0727 66.00 66.99 109,000 32,100
0727 67.00 67.99 175,000
0727 68.00 68.99 2,088,617
0727 70.00 70.99 297,000 90,505
0727 71.00 71.99 285,100
0727 72.00 72.99 174,750
0727 73.00 73.99 121,865
0727 74.00 74.99 213,228 9,000
0727 75.00 75.99 75,500
0727 76.00 76.99 160,000
0727 77.00 77.99 71,500 10,000
0727 80.00 80.99 70,000 20,000
0727 81.00 81.99 20,000
0727 82.00 82.99 20,000

Syndicate Sub Total 4,716,148 1,013,431
1176 0.00 0.99 72,641
1176 50.00 50.99 10,000
1176 89.00 89.99 10,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
1176 90.00 90.99 10,000 24,528
1176 91.00 91.99 10,000 4,994
1176 92.00 92.99 10,000
1176 93.00 93.99 10,000
1176 94.00 94.99 10,000
1176 95.00 95.99 10,000
1176 96.00 96.99 10,000
1176 97.00 97.99 10,000
1176 98.00 98.99 10,000
1176 99.00 99.99 10,000
1176 100.00 100.99 110,000
1176 101.00 101.99 10,000
1176 102.00 102.99 42,000
1176 103.00 103.99 10,000
1176 104.00 104.99 10,000
1176 105.00 105.99 17,858
1176 106.00 106.99 10,000
1176 107.00 107.99 10,000
1176 108.00 108.99 10,000
1176 109.00 109.99 10,000
1176 110.00 110.99 10,000
1176 111.00 111.99 40,000
1176 112.00 112.99 25,000
1176 113.00 113.99 10,000
1176 114.00 114.99 10,000
1176 125.00 125.99 13,375
1176 130.00 130.99 12,027
1176 140.00 140.99 71,937
1176 143.00 143.99 4,854
1176 145.00 145.99 33,405
1176 150.00 150.99 36,000 20,000
1176 151.00 151.99 40,000
1176 155.00 155.99 1,000
1176 156.00 156.99 15,000
1176 160.00 160.99 7,500
1176 161.00 161.99 25,000
1176 165.00 165.99 5,000
1176 167.00 167.99 2,500
1176 168.00 168.99 5,000
1176 172.00 172.99 15,000
1176 173.00 173.99 5,000
1176 175.00 175.99 9,375 2,668
1176 176.00 176.99 20,000
1176 177.00 177.99 6,000
1176 179.00 179.99 10,000
1176 180.00 180.99 34,000 1,894
1176 182.00 182.99 28,000
1176 183.00 183.99 5,884
1176 185.00 185.99 21,740
1176 186.00 186.99 30,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
1176 187.00 187.99 5,000
1176 189.00 189.99 10,000
1176 190.00 190.99 27,500
1176 191.00 191.99 30,000
1176 192.00 192.99 25,000
1176 193.00 193.99 2,000
1176 196.00 196.99 30,000
1176 200.00 200.99 20,000

Syndicate Sub Total 934,586 254,094
1200 0.00 0.99 24,986 2,869,728

Syndicate Sub Total 24,986 2,869,728
1969 0.00 0.99 11,883,639

Syndicate Sub Total 11,883,639
1991 0.00 0.99 10,540,942
1991 1.00 1.99 46,406

Syndicate Sub Total 46,406 10,540,942
2010 0.00 0.99 500,000 2,077,742
2010 1.00 1.99 150,000 6,885
2010 2.00 2.99 40,000
2010 3.00 3.99 210,000
2010 4.00 4.99 245,000 643,645
2010 5.00 5.99 373,500 996,276
2010 6.00 6.99 547,500 869,123
2010 7.00 7.99 100,881
2010 8.00 8.99 38,000 427,581
2010 9.00 9.99 137,500 308,026
2010 10.00 10.99 10,064,941 648,402
2010 11.00 11.99 57,751 10,000
2010 12.00 12.99 38,750 38,272
2010 13.00 13.99 25,000

Syndicate Sub Total 12,528,823 6,025,952
2121 0.00 0.99 675,000 2,420,693
2121 1.00 1.99 785,000 1,228,987
2121 2.00 2.99 10,180,418
2121 3.00 3.99 76,000 437,836
2121 4.00 4.99 264,226 74,013
2121 5.00 5.99 227,569 478,760
2121 6.00 6.99 184,582 66,962
2121 7.00 7.99 40,000 109,140
2121 8.00 8.99 5,000 324,424
2121 9.00 9.99 10,000
2121 14.00 14.99 173,500
2121 15.00 15.99 50,000
2121 19.00 19.99 75,000
2121 21.00 21.99 135,000

Syndicate Sub Total 12,611,295 5,410,815
2525 0.00 0.99 457,226
2525 1.00 1.99 10,556
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
2525 2.00 2.99 56,000
2525 3.00 3.99 40,000
2525 4.00 4.99 66,000
2525 5.00 5.99 54,231
2525 6.00 6.99 65,000
2525 7.00 7.99 80,000
2525 8.00 8.99 40,000
2525 9.00 9.99 40,000
2525 10.00 10.99 90,000 4,456
2525 11.00 11.99 40,000
2525 12.00 12.99 50,000
2525 13.00 13.99 40,000 6,541
2525 14.00 14.99 45,768
2525 15.00 15.99 130,000
2525 16.00 16.99 145,000
2525 17.00 17.99 100,000
2525 18.00 18.99 30,000 25,127
2525 19.00 19.99 40,000 72,905
2525 20.00 20.99 230,270 933,702
2525 21.00 21.99 641,250
2525 22.00 22.99 67,450
2525 23.00 23.99 45,000
2525 24.00 24.99 80,000 45,295
2525 25.00 25.99 104,473 276,854
2525 26.00 26.99 249,665
2525 27.00 27.99 98,891 23,424
2525 28.00 28.99 10,000
2525 29.00 29.99 47,500
2525 30.00 30.99 125,231 71,808
2525 31.00 31.99 5,000
2525 32.00 32.99 44,732
2525 33.00 33.99 10,000
2525 35.00 35.99 25,000 296,754
2525 38.00 38.99 50,000
2525 39.00 39.99 22,831 40,583
2525 40.00 40.99 75,000
2525 41.00 41.99 9,102
2525 42.00 42.99 50,000
2525 45.00 45.99 20,000
2525 46.00 46.99 50,000
2525 49.00 49.99 15,000
2525 50.00 50.99 50,000

Syndicate Sub Total 3,224,560 2,319,065
2689 0.00 0.99 7,771,906 10,077,269

Syndicate Sub Total 7,771,906 10,077,269
2791 0.00 0.99 1,200,457
2791 5.00 5.99 12,500
2791 10.00 10.99 40,000 62,500
2791 20.00 20.99 30,000
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
2791 21.00 21.99 199,999
2791 25.00 25.99 100,000
2791 28.00 28.99 40,000
2791 29.00 29.99 100,000
2791 30.00 30.99 139,999
2791 32.00 32.99 20,000 208,955
2791 33.00 33.99 50,000
2791 34.00 34.99 50,000
2791 35.00 35.99 100,000
2791 36.00 36.99 110,000
2791 37.00 37.99 50,000
2791 38.00 38.99 70,000
2791 39.00 39.99 100,000
2791 40.00 40.99 70,000 619,358
2791 41.00 41.99 107,228
2791 42.00 42.99 100,000
2791 43.00 43.99 150,000
2791 44.00 44.99 280,000
2791 45.00 45.99 70,000
2791 46.00 46.99 35,000
2791 47.00 47.99 85,000
2791 48.00 48.99 40,000
2791 49.00 49.99 110,000
2791 50.00 50.99 113,000 100,755
2791 51.00 51.99 650,000
2791 52.00 52.99 22,500 108,849
2791 53.00 53.99 70,000
2791 54.00 54.99 10,000
2791 55.00 55.99 244,000 250,000
2791 56.00 56.99 615,187
2791 57.00 57.99 62,500
2791 58.00 58.99 447,000 339,827
2791 59.00 59.99 332,478
2791 60.00 60.99 593,774 12,348
2791 61.00 61.99 210,622 21,195
2791 62.00 62.99 330,646
2791 63.00 63.99 519,078
2791 64.00 64.99 777,953
2791 65.00 65.99 899,869
2791 66.00 66.99 807,434
2791 67.00 67.99 526,409 99,641
2791 68.00 68.99 62,800
2791 69.00 69.99 62,919
2791 70.00 70.99 156,684
2791 71.00 71.99 201,666
2791 72.00 72.99 333,262
2791 73.00 73.99 15,000
2791 74.00 74.99 20,000
2791 75.00 75.99 25,000
2791 76.00 76.99 139,719
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Syndicate From Price To Price Subscription Tender
2791 77.00 77.99 59,000
2791 78.00 78.99 10,000
2791 80.00 80.99 10,000

Syndicate Sub Total 10,575,726 3,036,385
4444 0.00 0.99 357,505 1,303,012
4444 1.00 1.99 49,541
4444 2.00 2.99 3,156,000
4444 4.00 4.99 24,179
4444 5.00 5.99 50,000
4444 15.00 15.99 21,744

Syndicate Sub Total 3,637,225 1,324,756
5886 0.00 0.99 358,333 1,019,649
5886 1.00 1.99 150,000 9,237
5886 2.00 2.99 370,000
5886 3.00 3.99 333,488 867,554
5886 4.00 4.99 547,160 76,668
5886 5.00 5.99 834,398 696,188
5886 6.00 6.99 869,915 21,681
5886 7.00 7.99 585,579 5,644
5886 8.00 8.99 175,000
5886 9.00 9.99 114,302
5886 10.00 10.99 637,255
5886 11.00 11.99 50,000
5886 12.00 12.99 60,000
5886 13.00 13.99 37,000
5886 14.00 14.99 65,000
5886 15.00 15.99 25,000

Syndicate Sub Total 5,212,430 2,696,621

Sum: 577,431,058 141,322,214
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